

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WRIT PETITION No. 21692 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	25.07.2025	<u>KL, J</u> List before other Court after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble the Chief Justice. In view of urgency expressed by learned counsel for petitioners, Registry is directed to take steps as expeditiously as possible to list this matter before the other Court on 28.07.2025 in motion list. KL, J <i>szt/kvni</i>	Transferred to i.o. folder before corrections, if any.