

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.21692 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.01.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioners seeks time to file compliance report on the compliance of the interim order passed by this Court on 24.11.2025. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Women and Child Welfare is present. Learned counsel appearing for the unofficial respondents seeks urgent hearing of the matter. List on 05.02.2026. B/O VSU	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>